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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #4 - February 15th Results

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Giddings HS Lucero Galicia, Ryan Walther, Collin Carter 3A 26 1198

2 Sabine Pass HS
Alejandro Espinoza, Alexander Defrancis, Konnor
Broussard

1A 23 1162

3 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Wesley Sims, Elise Bressler 1A 4 1121

4 Argyle HS Evan Alderson, Kim Strelke, Preston List 3A 10 1106

5 Keller HS Avery Burke, Hallie Hillebrand, Lindsay Laird 5A 4 1092

6 Jim Ned HS Hayleigh Owens, Megan Lavallee, Reese Cook 2A 6 1027

7 Gatesville HS Gerald Cox, Kassi Henry, Andrew Wallace 3A 8 1011

8 Lewisville HS Cindy Nguyen, Dominique Longoria, Jasmine Herrera 5A 5 1000

9 Rockport Fulton HS Luong Huynh, Cameron Childers, Madison Stacy 3A 30 978

10 Hereford HS Brenden Bartels, Will Schueler, Anthony Alaniz 4A 4 973

11 Sudan HS Adam Harper, Mandy Rojas, Jose Melendez 1A 5 972

12 Petrolia HS Joey Trevino, Jenni Holt, Robbie Albert 1A 9 954

13 Kaufman HS Cesar Rocha, Kristen Stambaugh, AJ Hurtado 3A 14 921

14 Arlington Martin HS Carley Stevens, Makayla Williams, Bailey Moore 5A 3 885

15
Lubbock Coronado
HS

Abigail Bradshaw, Anna Beth Lane, Eric James 5A 2 877

16 Hallsville HS Nicolas Lanas, Cole Cathey, Martin Garcia 4A 14 868

17 Sulphur Springs HS Devin Mitchell, Nima Sherpa, Alyssa Gutierrez 4A 14 864

18 Wall HS Tyrel Fuchs, Reese Oliver, Darren Droll 2A 6 827
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19 Crosby HS Rana Luu, Karla Montero, Yuvia Manriquez 4A 19 826

20 Callisburg HS Riley Hendricks, Cassidy Bagwell, Ian Enderby 2A 11 800

21 Gladewater Sabine HS Spencer Barrett, Caleigh Challis, Logan DeYoung 2A 18 783

22 Krum HS Michael Tanttari, Kayla Corey, Alex Graves 3A 9 767

23 Ennis HS
Raziel Arroyo, Cristobal Hernandez, Chauncey

Buckley
4A 15 758

24 Needville HS William Schodek, Allison Moreno, Cameron Egger 3A 25 752

25 Abernathy HS Chandler Priest, Alex Priest, Lucas Macias 2A 2 752

26 Aleif Kerr HS Jenny Nguyen, Jesus Escobar, Rebecca Negri 5A 18 750

27
San Antonio Johnson

HS
Jesse Garza, Claire Clark, Daisy Creager 5A 26 736

28
Houston Jersey Village
HS

Santos Cante, Russell Elsner, Debbie Broussard 5A 17 723

29 Whiteface HS Cheyenne Perez, Destinee Davenport, Taylor Woods 1A 4 693

30 Shiner HS Christy Hamilton, Lenae Kremling, Abby Tieken 1A 28 687

31 Mesquite HS Joel Lukose, Kelsey Armand, Kevin John 5A 12 668

32 Boerne Champion HS Cole Knight, Jose Olivares, Austin Hughes 4A 27 650

33 Buffalo HS Sergio Vazquez, Rudy Salazar, Haylee Brewer 2A 14 646

34 Dumas HS Oscar Garcia, Jasmin Mendoza, Cody Eastep 4A 3 645

35 Midland Lee HS Javier Martinez, Kayla Marks, Yazil Rascon 5A 2 618

36 San Angelo Central HS Emily Franchuk, John Trevino, Brianna Bishop 5A 2 617

37 Gruver HS Kailey Whitehead, Travis Stedje, Marti Frazier 1A 1 584

38 Hamilton HS Presley McNeely , Melanie Aing , Olivia Lasater 2A 15 571

39 Abilene Cooper HS Charles Gilliard, Allegra Lee, Myra Trevino 5A 2 566

40 Longview HS
Elisa Rodriguez, Jazmyne Rice-Cauley, Angelica
Sanchez

5A 12 566
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41 Martin's Mill HS Haven Elerson, Nick Lafleur, Sarah Stinson 1A 19 541

42 Bangs HS Megan Jackson, Gracie Fuentes, Luis Lopez 2A 6 500

43 La Grange HS Caleb Grimes, Charles Hielscher, Vivian Gest 3A 26 459

44 Denton Ryan HS Silvia Moreno, Jacob Miller, Bailey Murrill 5A 5 435

45 Hico HS Lexy Morales, John Luna, Monica Studer 1A 15 420

46 Dimmitt HS Cheyenne Becker, Alejandro Fierro, Karina Reyes 2A 2 412

47 Olney HS Hannah Taylor, Jose Torres, Paola Hernandez 1A 13 408

48 Seymour HS Laura Howell, Joaquin Palacios, Jacob Simek 1A 9 400

49 Edgewood HS Mike Livingston, Reagan Sims, Cheyenne Robert 2A 17 377

50 Moody HS Cody Hubbard, Cameron Lantz, Haley Bowen 2A 15 284

51 Alto HS Fatima Soto, Willie Skinner, Dedrae Smith 1A 21 260

52 Cross Plains HS Texas Sanders, Tristen Stephenson, Ashley Fulcher 1A 12 201
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Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1
Sabine Pass
HS

Alejandro Espinoza, Alexander Defrancis, Konnor
Broussard

1A 23 1162

2 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Wesley Sims, Elise Bressler 1A 4 1121

3 Sudan HS Adam Harper, Mandy Rojas, Jose Melendez 1A 5 972

4 Petrolia HS Joey Trevino, Jenni Holt, Robbie Albert 1A 9 954

5 Whiteface HS Cheyenne Perez, Destinee Davenport, Taylor Woods 1A 4 693

6 Shiner HS Christy Hamilton, Lenae Kremling, Abby Tieken 1A 28 687

7 Gruver HS Kailey Whitehead, Travis Stedje, Marti Frazier 1A 1 584

8
Martin's Mill

HS
Haven Elerson, Nick Lafleur, Sarah Stinson 1A 19 541

9 Hico HS Lexy Morales, John Luna, Monica Studer 1A 15 420

10 Olney HS Hannah Taylor, Jose Torres, Paola Hernandez 1A 13 408

11 Seymour HS Laura Howell, Joaquin Palacios, Jacob Simek 1A 9 400

12 Alto HS Fatima Soto, Willie Skinner, Dedrae Smith 1A 21 260

13
Cross Plains
HS

Texas Sanders, Tristen Stephenson, Ashley Fulcher 1A 12 201
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Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Jim Ned HS Hayleigh Owens, Megan Lavallee, Reese Cook 2A 6 1027

2 Wall HS Tyrel Fuchs, Reese Oliver, Darren Droll 2A 6 827

3 Callisburg HS Riley Hendricks, Cassidy Bagwell, Ian Enderby 2A 11 800

4 Gladewater Sabine HS Spencer Barrett, Caleigh Challis, Logan DeYoung 2A 18 783

5 Abernathy HS Chandler Priest, Alex Priest, Lucas Macias 2A 2 752

6 Buffalo HS Sergio Vazquez, Rudy Salazar, Haylee Brewer 2A 14 646

7 Hamilton HS Presley McNeely , Melanie Aing , Olivia Lasater 2A 15 571

8 Bangs HS Megan Jackson, Gracie Fuentes, Luis Lopez 2A 6 500

9 Dimmitt HS Cheyenne Becker, Alejandro Fierro, Karina Reyes 2A 2 412

10 Edgewood HS Mike Livingston, Reagan Sims, Cheyenne Robert 2A 17 377

11 Moody HS Cody Hubbard, Cameron Lantz, Haley Bowen 2A 15 284

Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Giddings HS Lucero Galicia, Ryan Walther, Collin Carter 3A 26 1198

2 Argyle HS Evan Alderson, Kim Strelke, Preston List 3A 10 1106

3 Gatesville HS Gerald Cox, Kassi Henry, Andrew Wallace 3A 8 1011

4 Rockport Fulton HS Luong Huynh, Cameron Childers, Madison Stacy 3A 30 978

5 Kaufman HS Cesar Rocha, Kristen Stambaugh, AJ Hurtado 3A 14 921

6 Krum HS Michael Tanttari, Kayla Corey, Alex Graves 3A 9 767

7 Needville HS William Schodek, Allison Moreno, Cameron Egger 3A 25 752

8 La Grange HS Caleb Grimes, Charles Hielscher, Vivian Gest 3A 26 459



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 6/31

Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Hereford HS Brenden Bartels, Will Schueler, Anthony Alaniz 4A 4 973

2 Hallsville HS Nicolas Lanas, Cole Cathey, Martin Garcia 4A 14 868

3 Sulphur Springs HS Devin Mitchell, Nima Sherpa, Alyssa Gutierrez 4A 14 864

4 Crosby HS Rana Luu, Karla Montero, Yuvia Manriquez 4A 19 826

5 Ennis HS
Raziel Arroyo, Cristobal Hernandez, Chauncey
Buckley

4A 15 758

6
Boerne Champion
HS

Cole Knight, Jose Olivares, Austin Hughes 4A 27 650

7 Dumas HS Oscar Garcia, Jasmin Mendoza, Cody Eastep 4A 3 645
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Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Keller HS Avery Burke, Hallie Hillebrand, Lindsay Laird 5A 4 1092

2 Lewisville HS
Cindy Nguyen, Dominique Longoria, Jasmine
Herrera

5A 5 1000

3 Arlington Martin HS Carley Stevens, Makayla Williams, Bailey Moore 5A 3 885

4 Lubbock Coronado HS Abigail Bradshaw, Anna Beth Lane, Eric James 5A 2 877

5 Aleif Kerr HS Jenny Nguyen, Jesus Escobar, Rebecca Negri 5A 18 750

6
San Antonio Johnson
HS

Jesse Garza, Claire Clark, Daisy Creager 5A 26 736

7
Houston Jersey Village
HS

Santos Cante, Russell Elsner, Debbie Broussard 5A 17 723

8 Mesquite HS Joel Lukose, Kelsey Armand, Kevin John 5A 12 668

9 Midland Lee HS Javier Martinez, Kayla Marks, Yazil Rascon 5A 2 618

10 San Angelo Central HS Emily Franchuk, John Trevino, Brianna Bishop 5A 2 617

11 Abilene Cooper HS Charles Gilliard, Allegra Lee, Myra Trevino 5A 2 566

12 Longview HS
Elisa Rodriguez, Jazmyne Rice-Cauley, Angelica
Sanchez

5A 12 566

13 Denton Ryan HS Silvia Moreno, Jacob Miller, Bailey Murrill 5A 5 435

Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 405

1 Lucero Galicia Giddings HS 3A 26 11 405

3 Ryan Walther Giddings HS 3A 26 11 404
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4 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 395

4 Evan Alderson Argyle HS 3A 10 12 395

4 Cindy Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 12 395

7 Collin Carter Giddings HS 3A 26 11 389

8 Hannah Grubbs Giddings HS 3A 26 10 385

9 Ashton Allee Giddings HS 3A 26 12 384

10 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 380

11 Cheyenne Perez Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 379

11 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 4 10 379

11 Wesley Sims Happy HS 1A 4 12 379

14 Luong Huynh Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 374

15 Hayleigh Owens Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 373

16 Avery Burke Keller HS 5A 4 10 367

16 Hallie Hillebrand Keller HS 5A 4 12 367

18 Michael Taylor Giddings HS 3A 26 11 366

19 Kim Strelke Argyle HS 3A 10 12 364

20 Leon Jacob Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 363

20 Elise Bressler Happy HS 1A 4 11 363

22 Konnor Broussard Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 362

23 Gerald Cox Gatesville HS 3A 8 12 358

23 Lindsay Laird Keller HS 5A 4 12 358

25 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 4 10 357

26 Brenden Bartels Hereford HS 4A 4 11 354

27 Kassi Henry Gatesville HS 3A 8 12 353

28 Spencer Barrett Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 12 352
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28 Lindsay Miller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 352

30 Kimberlyn Krause Giddings HS 3A 26 11 348

31 Preston List Argyle HS 3A 10 10 347

32 Will Blake Argyle HS 3A 10 10 344

33 Matt McKeever Argyle HS 3A 10 11 343

33 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 343

35 Megan Lavallee Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 342

36 Nicolas Lanas Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 336

37 Tyrel Fuchs Wall HS 2A 6 12 332

38 Will Schueler Hereford HS 4A 4 10 327

39 Cesar Rocha Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 325

40 Mandy Rojas Sudan HS 1A 5 11 323

41 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 322

41 Kristen Stambaugh Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 322

41 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 322

44 Dominique Longoria Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 321

45 Jenni Holt Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 319

46 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 317

46 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 317

46 Cole Cathey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 317

49 Joel Lukose Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 316

50 Jesse Garza San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 10 315

51 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 313

52 Reese Cook Jim Ned HS 2A 6 10 312

53 Sergio Vazquez Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 310
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54 Anna Beth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 308

55 Carley Stevens Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 302

55 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 302

57 Andrew Wallace Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 300

58 Makayla Williams Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 296

59 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 294

60 Anthony Alaniz Hereford HS 4A 4 12 292

61 Luke Quinney Jim Ned HS 2A 6 9 291

62 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 12 290

63 Madison Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 287

63 Bailey Moore Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 287

63 Santos Cante Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 12 287

66 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 286

66 Cassidy Bagwell Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 286

66 Emily Henson Hereford HS 4A 4 10 286

69 Jasmine Herrera Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 284

70 Michael Tanttari Krum HS 3A 9 11 281

71 Raziel Arroyo Ennis HS 4A 15 11 280

72 Maribel Alonzo Hereford HS 4A 4 11 279

73 AJ Hurtado Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 274

74 Reese Oliver Wall HS 2A 6 11 270

74 Nima Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 270

76 Karla Montero Crosby HS 4A 19 11 269

76 Jose Melendez Sudan HS 1A 5 10 269

78 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 267
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79 Kayla Corey Krum HS 3A 9 11 266

79 Jenny Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 11 266

79 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 266

82 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 262

83 Madeline Pacocha Keller HS 5A 4 12 260

83 Bryan Hastings Keller HS 5A 4 12 260

85 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 255

85 Gordon Warnek Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 255

87 Alyssa Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 251

88 Samantha Hale Jim Ned HS 2A 6 10 250

89 Eric James Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 247

90 Cole Knight Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 246

91 Presley McNeely Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 245

92 Jesus Escobar Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 243

93 Cristobal Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 242

94 Blake Kirbo Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 241

94 Rebecca Negri Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 241

96 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 240

96 Reace Wilkie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 240

96 Emily Franchuk San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 240

96 Caleigh Challis Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 12 240

100 Carlos Angula Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 239

101 Chauncey Buckley Ennis HS 4A 15 11 236

102 Christy Hamilton Shiner HS 1A 28 12 233

103 Chase Green Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 230
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104 Alisa Talley Happy HS 1A 4 9 229

105 Lenae Kremling Shiner HS 1A 28 11 228

105 Tony Luu Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 228

107 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 226

107 Abby Tieken Shiner HS 1A 28 12 226

107 Shae Blazier Needville HS 3A 25 12 226

110 Darren Droll Wall HS 2A 6 12 225

111 Tabitha Blaschke Shiner HS 1A 28 11 223

112 Lexy Morales Hico HS 1A 15 9 222

113 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 221

114 Alex Graves Krum HS 3A 9 11 220

114 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 220

114 Jose Olivares Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 220

114 Russell Elsner Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 11 220

118 Javier Martinez Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 219

119 Kailey Whitehead Gruver HS 1A 1 10 218

120 Debbie Broussard Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 12 216

120 Kayla Marks Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 216

120 Haven Elerson Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 216

123 Claire Clark San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 215

123 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 215

123 Zach Stepp Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 215

126 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 214

127 Travis Stedje Gruver HS 1A 1 12 213

128 Mei Li Kincaid Krum HS 3A 9 11 209
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129 Charles Gilliard Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 207

130 Daisy Creager San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 206

131 Anna Tabor Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 204

132 Elisa Rodriguez Longview HS 5A 12 12 200

133 Megan Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 197

134 Alyssa Slaughter Ennis HS 4A 15 11 195

135 Sterling White Happy HS 1A 4 9 194

135 Sadie Wood Wall HS 2A 6 11 194

135 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 194

138 Trever Phillips Happy HS 1A 4 9 193

138 Tamiya Dowell Ennis HS 4A 15 10 193

140 Shelly Demarest Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 192

141 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 12 191

141 Logan DeYoung Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 10 191

143 Kelsey Armand Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 189

143 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 3A 25 11 189

143 John Trevino San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 189

143 Allegra Lee Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 189

147 Jazmyne Rice-Cauley Longview HS 5A 12 12 188

147 Brianna Bishop San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 188

149 Destinee Davenport Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 187

150 Sarah Carrizales Sudan HS 1A 5 11 185

150 Melanie Aing Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 185

152 Austin Hughes Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 184

153 Yazil Rascon Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 183
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154 Connor Smith Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 178

154 Angelica Sanchez Longview HS 5A 12 11 178

156 Zachary Castillo Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 177

156 Cristal Mena Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 12 177

158 Slade Terry Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 175

159 Caleb Grimes La Grange HS 3A 26 12 174

160 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 173

160 Kayli Bass Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 173

160 Rudy Salazar Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 173

163 Shelby Black Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 172

164 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 12 171

165 Myra Trevino Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 170

166 Jennifer Arnold Crosby HS 4A 19 11 168

166 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 168

168 Fernando Robledo Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 167

168 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 167

168 Vincent Rodriguez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 167

171 Alantra Smith Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 166

172 Jenny Lee Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 11 164

172 Anthony Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 164

172 Cody Eastep Dumas HS 4A 3 12 164

175 Kevin John Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 163

175 Wyatt Evans Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 163

175 Sasshay Valdez Longview HS 5A 12 12 163

175 Haylee Brewer Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 163
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179 Jorge Collazo Crosby HS 4A 19 11 161

179 Silvia Moreno Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 161

181 Stephen Fehrenbach Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 159

182 Sarah Stinson Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 158

183 Keelee Kish Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 157

183 Selena Vizueth San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 157

185 Cheyenne Becker Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 154

186 Charles Hielscher La Grange HS 3A 26 11 153

186 Marti Frazier Gruver HS 1A 1 12 153

188 Jacob Miller Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 151

189 Tim Cheng San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 149

190 Lois Holleman Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 148

191 Kristian Compton San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 146

192 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 145

192 Erika Estrello Midland Lee HS 5A 2 11 145

194 Zachary Bland Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 144

195 Karen Garcia Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 143

195 Hannah Taylor Olney HS 1A 13 12 143

195 Ruby Olivas Longview HS 5A 12 10 143

198 Mike Livingston Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 141

198 Olivia Lasater Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 141

200 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 140

201 Jose Torres Olney HS 1A 13 11 139

201 JaRon' Sanders Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 139

203 Johnathan Emory Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 138



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 16/31

203 Elizabeth Trejo Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 138

205 Karina Sotelo Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 137

205 Tyler Jenkins Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 11 137

205 Roxanna Sanchez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 137

205 Elizabeth Calvert Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 137

209 Alejandro Fierro Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 134

209 Laura Howell Seymour HS 1A 9 10 134

209 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 1A 9 11 134

212 Kelly Engel Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 133

213 Luis Lopez Bangs HS 2A 6 11 132

213 Jacob Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 12 132

213 Vivian Gest La Grange HS 3A 26 12 132

213 Tho-Dinh Bui Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 132

217 J Adam Burcham Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 131

217 Caleb Snider Valley Mills HS 1A 15 11 131

219 Taylor Woods Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 127

219 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 127

219 Desiree Whitehorn Hereford HS 4A 4 11 127

222 Cody Hubbard Moody HS 2A 15 11 126

222 Paola Hernandez Olney HS 1A 13 12 126

222 Reagan Sims Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 126

225 Karina Reyes Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 124

226 Bailey Murrill Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 123

227 Luis Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 122

228 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 121
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228 Sara Martin Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 121

230 Tory Comier Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 120

231 Parker Fitzgerald Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 118

231 Jacie Burnett Seymour HS 1A 9 10 118

233 Kristi Bertsch La Grange HS 3A 26 11 117

234 Itzel Garcia Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 11 116

235 Dayse Angel Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 11 115

236 Tara Sehon Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 114

237 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 113

237 Sara Ogden Olney HS 1A 13 10 113

239 Cheyenne Robert Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 110

239 Fatima Soto Alto HS 1A 21 11 110

239 Jacob Ruiz Ennis HS 4A 15 11 110

239 Jazzie Medrano Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 110

243 Lucas Pierson Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 108

244 Kenzy Sharp Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 107

245 Kai de Segura San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 106

245 Monica Flores Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 106

247 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 104

247 Aidan Allister San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 104

249 Jacob Biedermann Seymour HS 1A 9 11 103

250 John Luna Hico HS 1A 15 9 102

250 Daniela Martinez San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 102

252 Francisco Portals San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 101

253 Willie Skinner Alto HS 1A 21 11 100
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254 Cierra Petronella Olney HS 1A 13 11 97

255 Monica Studer Hico HS 1A 15 11 96

255 Kayl Douglas Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 96

257 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 95

257 Jason Powell San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 95

257 Landry Davis Gruver HS 1A 1 11 95

260 Cameron Lantz Moody HS 2A 15 10 92

261 Chase Elkins San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 91

262 Chase Mullins San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 90

263 Jessalyn Prather Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 82

264 Nicole Sumrow Edgewood HS 2A 17 11 81

265 Lauren Axler Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 76

266 Texas Sanders Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 71

267 Tristen Stephenson Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 70

268 Haley Bowen Moody HS 2A 15 11 66

268 AJ Hilbers Seymour HS 1A 9 11 66

270 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 65

271 Ashley Fulcher Cross Plains HS 1A 12 10 60

271 Colman Hendershot Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 60

273 Sarah Burema Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 56

274 Vernon Piland Hico HS 1A 15 9 55

275 Michael Carpenter Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 50

275 Dedrae Smith Alto HS 1A 21 11 50

277 Dustin Grover Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 41

277 Kyle Fudge Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 41
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279 Kristin Wright Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 40

280 Matthew Gongora San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 36

281 Jonathan Cardoza Moody HS 2A 15 10 30

282 Cody Adams Seymour HS 1A 9 12 20

283 Marlen Loera Dumas HS 4A 3 10 0

283 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 12 0

Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 405

2 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 395

3 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 380

4 Cheyenne Perez Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 379

4 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 4 10 379

4 Wesley Sims Happy HS 1A 4 12 379

7 Elise Bressler Happy HS 1A 4 11 363

8 Konnor Broussard Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 362

9 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 4 10 357

10 Lindsay Miller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 352

11 Mandy Rojas Sudan HS 1A 5 11 323

12 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 322

13 Jenni Holt Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 319

14 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 313

15 Jose Melendez Sudan HS 1A 5 10 269

16 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 266
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17 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 262

18 Christy Hamilton Shiner HS 1A 28 12 233

19 Alisa Talley Happy HS 1A 4 9 229

20 Lenae Kremling Shiner HS 1A 28 11 228

21 Abby Tieken Shiner HS 1A 28 12 226

22 Tabitha Blaschke Shiner HS 1A 28 11 223

23 Lexy Morales Hico HS 1A 15 9 222

24 Kailey Whitehead Gruver HS 1A 1 10 218

25 Haven Elerson Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 216

26 Travis Stedje Gruver HS 1A 1 12 213

27 Sterling White Happy HS 1A 4 9 194

28 Trever Phillips Happy HS 1A 4 9 193

29 Destinee Davenport Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 187

30 Sarah Carrizales Sudan HS 1A 5 11 185

31 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 167

32 Sarah Stinson Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 158

33 Marti Frazier Gruver HS 1A 1 12 153

34 Lois Holleman Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 148

35 Hannah Taylor Olney HS 1A 13 12 143

36 Jose Torres Olney HS 1A 13 11 139

37 Johnathan Emory Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 138

38 Laura Howell Seymour HS 1A 9 10 134

38 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 1A 9 11 134

40 Jacob Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 12 132

41 J Adam Burcham Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 131
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41 Caleb Snider Valley Mills HS 1A 15 11 131

43 Taylor Woods Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 127

44 Paola Hernandez Olney HS 1A 13 12 126

45 Jacie Burnett Seymour HS 1A 9 10 118

46 Tara Sehon Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 114

47 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 113

47 Sara Ogden Olney HS 1A 13 10 113

49 Fatima Soto Alto HS 1A 21 11 110

50 Jacob Biedermann Seymour HS 1A 9 11 103

51 John Luna Hico HS 1A 15 9 102

52 Willie Skinner Alto HS 1A 21 11 100

53 Cierra Petronella Olney HS 1A 13 11 97

54 Monica Studer Hico HS 1A 15 11 96

55 Landry Davis Gruver HS 1A 1 11 95

56 Texas Sanders Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 71

57 Tristen Stephenson Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 70

58 AJ Hilbers Seymour HS 1A 9 11 66

59 Ashley Fulcher Cross Plains HS 1A 12 10 60

60 Vernon Piland Hico HS 1A 15 9 55

61 Michael Carpenter Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 50

61 Dedrae Smith Alto HS 1A 21 11 50

63 Kristin Wright Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 40

64 Cody Adams Seymour HS 1A 9 12 20

Accounting - 2A
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Hayleigh Owens Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 373

2 Spencer Barrett Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 12 352

3 Megan Lavallee Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 342

4 Tyrel Fuchs Wall HS 2A 6 12 332

5 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 317

6 Reese Cook Jim Ned HS 2A 6 10 312

7 Sergio Vazquez Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 310

8 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 294

9 Luke Quinney Jim Ned HS 2A 6 9 291

10 Cassidy Bagwell Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 286

11 Reese Oliver Wall HS 2A 6 11 270

12 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 267

13 Samantha Hale Jim Ned HS 2A 6 10 250

14 Presley McNeely Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 245

15 Caleigh Challis Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 12 240

16 Darren Droll Wall HS 2A 6 12 225

17 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 220

18 Megan Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 197

19 Sadie Wood Wall HS 2A 6 11 194

20 Logan DeYoung Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 10 191

21 Melanie Aing Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 185

22 Rudy Salazar Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 173

23 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 12 171

24 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 168
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25 Haylee Brewer Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 163

26 Cheyenne Becker Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 154

27 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 145

28 Karen Garcia Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 143

29 Mike Livingston Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 141

29 Olivia Lasater Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 141

31 Karina Sotelo Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 137

32 Alejandro Fierro Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 134

33 Luis Lopez Bangs HS 2A 6 11 132

33 Tho-Dinh Bui Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 132

35 Cody Hubbard Moody HS 2A 15 11 126

35 Reagan Sims Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 126

37 Karina Reyes Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 124

38 Luis Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 122

39 Cheyenne Robert Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 110

39 Jazzie Medrano Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 110

41 Lucas Pierson Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 108

42 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 104

43 Kayl Douglas Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 96

44 Cameron Lantz Moody HS 2A 15 10 92

45 Jessalyn Prather Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 82

46 Nicole Sumrow Edgewood HS 2A 17 11 81

47 Haley Bowen Moody HS 2A 15 11 66

48 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 65

49 Sarah Burema Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 56



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 24/31

50 Dustin Grover Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 41

51 Jonathan Cardoza Moody HS 2A 15 10 30

Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Lucero Galicia Giddings HS 3A 26 11 405

2 Ryan Walther Giddings HS 3A 26 11 404

3 Evan Alderson Argyle HS 3A 10 12 395

4 Collin Carter Giddings HS 3A 26 11 389

5 Hannah Grubbs Giddings HS 3A 26 10 385

6 Ashton Allee Giddings HS 3A 26 12 384

7 Luong Huynh Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 374

8 Michael Taylor Giddings HS 3A 26 11 366

9 Kim Strelke Argyle HS 3A 10 12 364

10 Gerald Cox Gatesville HS 3A 8 12 358

11 Kassi Henry Gatesville HS 3A 8 12 353

12 Kimberlyn Krause Giddings HS 3A 26 11 348

13 Preston List Argyle HS 3A 10 10 347

14 Will Blake Argyle HS 3A 10 10 344

15 Matt McKeever Argyle HS 3A 10 11 343

16 Cesar Rocha Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 325

17 Kristen Stambaugh Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 322

18 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 317

19 Andrew Wallace Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 300

20 Madison Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 287
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21 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 286

22 Michael Tanttari Krum HS 3A 9 11 281

23 AJ Hurtado Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 274

24 Kayla Corey Krum HS 3A 9 11 266

25 Gordon Warnek Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 255

26 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 240

27 Carlos Angula Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 239

28 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 226

28 Shae Blazier Needville HS 3A 25 12 226

30 Alex Graves Krum HS 3A 9 11 220

31 Mei Li Kincaid Krum HS 3A 9 11 209

32 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 3A 25 11 189

33 Caleb Grimes La Grange HS 3A 26 12 174

34 Vincent Rodriguez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 167

35 Charles Hielscher La Grange HS 3A 26 11 153

36 Elizabeth Trejo Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 138

37 Elizabeth Calvert Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 137

38 Vivian Gest La Grange HS 3A 26 12 132

39 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 121

40 Kristi Bertsch La Grange HS 3A 26 11 117

41 Kyle Fudge Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 41

Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Brenden Bartels Hereford HS 4A 4 11 354
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2 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 343

3 Nicolas Lanas Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 336

4 Will Schueler Hereford HS 4A 4 10 327

5 Cole Cathey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 317

6 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 302

7 Anthony Alaniz Hereford HS 4A 4 12 292

8 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 12 290

9 Emily Henson Hereford HS 4A 4 10 286

10 Raziel Arroyo Ennis HS 4A 15 11 280

11 Maribel Alonzo Hereford HS 4A 4 11 279

12 Nima Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 270

13 Karla Montero Crosby HS 4A 19 11 269

14 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 255

15 Alyssa Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 251

16 Cole Knight Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 246

17 Cristobal Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 242

18 Chauncey Buckley Ennis HS 4A 15 11 236

19 Jose Olivares Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 220

20 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 215

21 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 214

22 Anna Tabor Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 204

23 Alyssa Slaughter Ennis HS 4A 15 11 195

24 Tamiya Dowell Ennis HS 4A 15 10 193

25 Shelly Demarest Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 192

26 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 12 191
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27 Austin Hughes Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 184

28 Zachary Castillo Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 177

29 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 173

30 Jennifer Arnold Crosby HS 4A 19 11 168

31 Cody Eastep Dumas HS 4A 3 12 164

32 Wyatt Evans Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 163

33 Jorge Collazo Crosby HS 4A 19 11 161

34 Stephen Fehrenbach Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 159

35 Keelee Kish Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 157

36 Zachary Bland Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 144

37 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 140

38 Roxanna Sanchez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 137

39 Kelly Engel Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 133

40 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 127

40 Desiree Whitehorn Hereford HS 4A 4 11 127

42 Sara Martin Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 121

43 Parker Fitzgerald Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 118

44 Jacob Ruiz Ennis HS 4A 15 11 110

45 Kenzy Sharp Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 107

46 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 95

47 Lauren Axler Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 76

48 Marlen Loera Dumas HS 4A 3 10 0

48 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 12 0

Accounting - 5A
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Cindy Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 12 395

2 Avery Burke Keller HS 5A 4 10 367

2 Hallie Hillebrand Keller HS 5A 4 12 367

4 Leon Jacob Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 363

5 Lindsay Laird Keller HS 5A 4 12 358

6 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 322

7 Dominique Longoria Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 321

8 Joel Lukose Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 316

9 Jesse Garza San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 10 315

10 Anna Beth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 308

11 Carley Stevens Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 302

12 Makayla Williams Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 296

13 Bailey Moore Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 287

13 Santos Cante Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 12 287

15 Jasmine Herrera Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 284

16 Jenny Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 11 266

17 Madeline Pacocha Keller HS 5A 4 12 260

17 Bryan Hastings Keller HS 5A 4 12 260

19 Eric James Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 247

20 Jesus Escobar Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 243

21 Blake Kirbo Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 241

21 Rebecca Negri Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 241

23 Reace Wilkie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 240

23 Emily Franchuk San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 240
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25 Chase Green Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 230

26 Tony Luu Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 228

27 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 221

28 Russell Elsner Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 11 220

29 Javier Martinez Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 219

30 Debbie Broussard Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 12 216

30 Kayla Marks Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 216

32 Claire Clark San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 215

32 Zach Stepp Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 215

34 Charles Gilliard Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 207

35 Daisy Creager San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 206

36 Elisa Rodriguez Longview HS 5A 12 12 200

37 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 194

38 Kelsey Armand Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 189

38 John Trevino San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 189

38 Allegra Lee Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 189

41 Jazmyne Rice-Cauley Longview HS 5A 12 12 188

41 Brianna Bishop San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 188

43 Yazil Rascon Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 183

44 Connor Smith Midland Lee HS 5A 2 12 178

44 Angelica Sanchez Longview HS 5A 12 11 178

46 Cristal Mena Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 12 177

47 Slade Terry Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 175

48 Kayli Bass Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 173

49 Shelby Black Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 172
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50 Myra Trevino Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 170

51 Fernando Robledo Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 167

52 Alantra Smith Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 166

53 Jenny Lee Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 11 164

53 Anthony Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 164

55 Kevin John Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 163

55 Sasshay Valdez Longview HS 5A 12 12 163

57 Silvia Moreno Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 161

58 Selena Vizueth San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 157

59 Jacob Miller Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 151

60 Tim Cheng San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 149

61 Kristian Compton San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 146

62 Erika Estrello Midland Lee HS 5A 2 11 145

63 Ruby Olivas Longview HS 5A 12 10 143

64 JaRon' Sanders Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 139

65 Tyler Jenkins Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 11 137

66 Bailey Murrill Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 123

67 Tory Comier Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 120

68 Itzel Garcia Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 11 116

69 Dayse Angel Houston Jersey Village HS 5A 17 11 115

70 Kai de Segura San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 106

70 Monica Flores Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 106

72 Aidan Allister San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 104

73 Daniela Martinez San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 102

74 Francisco Portals San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 12 101
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75 Jason Powell San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 95

76 Chase Elkins San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 91

77 Chase Mullins San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 90

78 Colman Hendershot Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 60

79 Matthew Gongora San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 36


